
)
)

6
KANNUR UNIVERSITY

(Purchase and Inventory Control Office' A' Section)

to. PICO. 411346912022 Dated -30.08.2022

TENDER NOTICE

Sealed competitive tenders superscribed as Supolli of printers(3Nos)Barcode scanners (10 Nos)IIve l!l't
neLurk Sl^dtch (3Nos).for the Supply of printers(3Nos)Barcode scanners (10 Nos)Five Port netw.;r-f,

!uitcil (3Nos) at Thavakkara campus of the university with rhe specifications as provided belor.r ire

ilr','ite(i. 'Tenders should reach the office of the undersigned not later than L3-A9-2A22 at 2 prn anclTenders

"',:li 
be opened on the same day at 3 pm. Tender forms and general conditions can be downloaded from tr..

.i,1iiversi1.\,Webs.te www.kannuruniversity.ac.in , 
'

Specifications

[-aser Printer

Printing -technology :Lasei'

Connectivity Technology :USB

Printer Output :Monochrome

Print speed :Black (normal, A4)'.20 ppm or better

Barcode Scanrrer

Scan rate : 400 scansisec or above

Direction/Reading angle pitch : Wide scan angle

Print contrast ratio '. 25o/o Min.

lrletwork Switch (5 portsi
5-port 10/100Mbps unmanaged switch

TENIDER SCHEDULE

TENDER NOTICE NUMBER PICO-/A1l3469t2022

NAME OF WORK
S rpplv of orinter e scanners

(10 Nos)Five Port network Switch (3Nos)

TENDER SUBMIS SION START

DATE

't
130-08-2a22 
I

TENDER SUBMISSION END

DATE AND TIME

t
L3-09-2022 at 2 pm

TENDER OPENING DATE AND

TiME
L3-09-2022 at 3 pm

Terms and Conditions

1-. A sum of Rs.400 +48 GS'I (I2%) torvards rhe cost of tender forms and a sum equir,afunt to L9'a

N/
ry,/



t

(rounded to nearest irp*. and subject to a minimum of 1s00/- )of the total
tendered for, towards EMD, should be remitted by way of Demand Draft drawn
Finance Officer, Kannur University payable at SBI South Bazar Branch or Kannur
Nationalized or Scheduled bank.
'fhe tenderer should send along with his tender an agreement executed and signed in Kerala s,turp rrp.1.
of value of Rs. 2001(Rupees Two Hundred Only)
The rate quoted should be inclusive of GST and all other charges, if any. The base rate, GST charges
and other charges, if any, shouid be furnished separately.

The firm shall have vaiid GST registration and shall furnish the copy of registration certificare alo.rg
wlth tender documents..

The tenderers shall keep their rate firm for a periorl of three months 
I

The successful tenderer shall, before signing the agreement and within ghe period specified in the iette.r
of acceptance of his tender, deposit a sum equivalent to 5o/o of the value of the contract by u,a), cf
Demand Draft drawn in favour of the Finance officer, Kannur University payable at SBI Soutir Bizar
Branch or Kannur Branch of other Nationalized or Scheduled bank, as security for the sa:isfactt;ry
fulfillment of the contract. The arnount remitted as EMD rvill be adjusted towards security deposit, in
respect of accepted Tender.

The Registrar, Kannur University reserves the right to accept or reject the tenders and to trade or ro: tt
rrade the old stores. without assigning anv reason.

GSTIN 32AAAGKOL1ZJLZT

REGTSTRAR(yC)
,

I

L cost of article

in favour of the

Branch of other

\

?.

-)J,

4"

5.

h

7.

w.


